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Thank you for making this project from Love Patchwork & Quilting. The copyright for these templates belongs to the designer 
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permission. Copyright law protects creative work and unauthorised copying is illegal. We appreciate your help.
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When printed at 
the correct size, this 

box will measure 
1in / 26mm square 
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Holly DeGroot page 52
PRECIOUS PIECES 

Template A

Precious Pieces

ACTUAL SIZE

Template supplied courtesy of Jaybird Quilts.
© 2013–2014 Julie R Herman. 

All rights reserved.

Template B

Precious Pieces

ACTUAL SIZE

Template supplied courtesy of Jaybird Quilts.
© 2013–2014 Julie R Herman. 

All rights reserved.
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PRECIOUS PIECES
Holly DeGroot page 52 (cont)
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Precious Pieces
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Holly DeGroot page 52 (cont)
PRECIOUS PIECES 
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Jewel EPP Template

Diamond EPP Template

Jewel template

Precious Pieces

ACTUAL SIZE

Jewel EPP Template

Diamond EPP TemplateDiamond template

Precious Pieces

ACTUAL SIZE
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Helen Philipps page 61
FEELING FESTIVE
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Pot template

Large Star template

Medium Star template

Small Star template

Tree template

Feeling Festive

Feeling Festive

Feeling Festive

Feeling Festive

Feeling Festive
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SCANDI CHRISTMAS 
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Stag template (1 of 2)

Scandi Christm
as
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Join part 1 and 2 of the 
Stag template, then use 
this to cut your fabric 
(positioning on the fold 

as indicated).
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Karen Lewis page 79 (cont)
SCANDI CHRISTMAS

Join to Stag tem
plate (1 of 2)
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Triangle template

Scandi Christmas

ACTUAL SIZE

Stag template (2 of 2)

Scandi Christmas

ACTUAL SIZE
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Sarah Griffiths page 73
PIECING CURVES  

Thank you for downloading this project from Love Patchwork & Quilting. The copyright in this project belongs to our designers and to Future 
Publishing Limited. Please don’t re-sell or distribute our work without permission from Love Patchwork & Quilting. Please do not make any part of this 
PDF available to others through your website or a third party website, or copy it multiple times without our permission. 
Copyright law protects creative work and unauthorised copying is illegal. We appreciate your help. WWW.LOVEPATCHWORKANDQUILTING.COM 10  

Template A

Piecing Curves

ACTUAL SIZE
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Kerry Green page 84
TIME FOR TEA! 
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Tea cosy template

Tea Cosy template

Time for Tea!
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Kerry Green page 84 (cont)
TIME FOR TEA  

A1

A2
A3

A4

B1

B2
B3

B4

Template A

Template B

Template A

Template B

Time for Tea!

Time for Tea!

A4

B1

B2

A3

B3

A2

B4

A1

ACTUAL SIZE

ACTUAL SIZE

Leaf template

Leaf templateTime for Tea!

ACTUAL SIZE
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Lynne Goldsworthy page 93
BLOCK OF THE MONTH
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Template A

Fly the Flag
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Lynne Goldsworthy page 93 (cont)
BLOCK OF THE MONTH

Template B

Fly the Flag
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